

Summary of Real and Personal Property

Tax Year 2017 as of February 28, 2018

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	92,578,152.40	9,745,083.23	131,436,653.62	55,392,396.29	381,997,475.27	591,902,920	1,160,760,837
\$ Paid	87,561,714.64	9,217,030.94	122,323,434.03	52,390,632.47	358,329,006.73	577,309,740	1,074,912,727
% Paid	94.58%	94.58%	93.07%	94.58%	93.80%	97.53%	92.60%
\$ Outstanding	5,016,437.76	528,052.29	9,113,219.59	3,001,763.82	23,668,468.54	14,593,180	85,848,110
% Billed						33.77%	66.23%
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,590,056.07	706,952.92	14,386,220.99	4,079,880.77	37,910,345.32		
\$ Paid	5,649,356.49	606,417.90	12,340,486.26	3,501,405.61	32,493,276.75		
% Paid	85.73%	85.78%	85.78%	85.82%	85.71%		
\$ Outstanding	940,699.58	100,535.02	2,045,734.73	578,475.16	5,417,068.57		
Total Taxes							
Billed	99,168,208.47	10,452,036.15	145,822,874.61	59,472,277.06	419,907,820.59		
\$ Paid	93,211,071.13	9,823,448.84	134,663,920.29	55,892,038.08	390,822,283.48		
% Paid	93.99%	93.99%	92.35%	93.98%	93.07%		
\$ Outstanding	5,957,137.34	628,587.31	11,158,954.32	3,580,238.98	29,085,537.11		
TIFs Paid to Date	2,073,237	218,235	-	930,141			
Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF	\$ 91,137,834.13	\$ 9,605,213.84	\$ 134,663,920.29	\$ 54,961,897.08			

Tax Year 2018 as of February 28, 2019

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	97,619,674.54	10,395,372.48	125,676,909.52	59,091,677.86	391,712,317.66	665,396,920	1,202,092,230
\$ Paid	92,949,055.45	9,898,004.72	117,824,226.78	56,259,300.85	369,945,768.39	650,940,680	1,123,413,340
% Paid	95.22%	95.22%	93.75%	95.21%	94.44%	97.83%	93.45%
\$ Outstanding	4,670,619.09	497,367.76	7,852,682.74	2,832,377.01	21,766,549.27	14,456,240	78,678,890
% Billed						35.63%	64.37%
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,639,571.45	699,630.24	14,135,736.25	3,975,799.98	38,753,055.21		
\$ Paid	5,870,585.86	618,541.20	12,505,496.77	3,514,993.18	34,225,377.73		
% Paid	88.42%	88.41%	88.47%	88.41%	88.32%		
\$ Outstanding	768,985.59	81,089.04	1,630,239.48	460,806.80	4,527,677.48		
Total Taxes							
Billed	104,259,245.99	11,095,002.72	139,812,645.77	63,067,477.84	430,465,372.87		
\$ Paid	98,819,641.31	10,516,545.92	130,329,723.55	59,774,294.03	404,171,146.12		
% Paid	94.78%	94.79%	93.22%	94.78%	93.89%		
\$ Outstanding	5,439,604.68	578,456.80	9,482,922.22	3,293,183.81	26,294,226.75		
TIFs Paid to Date	2,139,079	227,788	9,946	971,605			
Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF	\$ 96,680,562.31	\$ 10,288,757.92	\$ 130,319,777.55	\$ 58,802,689.03			